02. July

03. July
09.00-10.00:
10:30:

04-11 July
07.40-19.00:

08. July
19.00-21.00:

12. July
07.40-12.00:

14.30-16.00:
18.00:

13. July

[t (‘ ISM W OI%_D
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Arrival of teams and judges, registration

Opening ceremony
Preliminary Meeting (Accreditation Center)

Competitions

Gift Exchange ceremony

Extra day reserved for jumps if necessary

(Meet Director briefing, seeking jump, competitions).
Closing Ceremony

Closing Banquet

Departure of teams

cism46wmpc.hu
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DAILY SCHEDULE 03 JULY

DRESS FOR OPENING CEREMONY: SERVICE DRESS UNIFORM!

06:15

06:30- 08.00
08:00, 08:10, 08:20
09.00

10:00

11:00
11:30- 13:00
13:00- 19:00

Buses depart from accomodations to MAIN DZ

Breakfast

Buses depart to opening ceremony

Opening Ceremony (After opening ceremony buses will transport teams
back to accomodations.)

(After opening ceremony) Chief of Missions and Team Leaders will depart
to Preliminary Meeting by a dedicated bus!

Buses depart from accomodations to lunch at MAIN DZ
Lunch
Training Jumps followed by competitions

DAILY SCHEDULE 04 - 11 JULY

06:15
Meals:

06:30- 08:30
11:00- 13:00
17:30- 19:30

07:30
07:45
08:00-19:00
19:30- 20:30

First buses depart from accomodations to MAIN DZ

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

Daily Meet Director's brief

Seeking jump take-off

Competition

Buses back to accomodation after dinner

cism46wmpc.hu
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SCHEDULE 12 JULY

08:00-12:00 Competition (only if neccessary)

06:30-08:30 Breakfast

11:00-13:00. Lunch PLEASE WEAR SERVICE DRESS UNIFORM!
13:00 Buses will leave for closing ceremony (from MAIN DZ)
14:30 Closing Ceremony

18:00 Closing Banquet

Daily shuttle buses from MAIN DZ to accomodations and back to MAIN DZ
09:00, 11:00, 14:00, 17:00

Route of busses: Accomodation#1-2-3 - 10 minutes interwall between stops

MAIN DZ |#1 #2 #3
09:00 09:10 09:20 09:30
11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30
14:00 14:10 14:20 14:30 Py
17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30
@
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